
MELBOURNE HIGH SCHOOL 

 

Caren Smith  Caren.Smith@melbourneschools.org  
Cindy Poole  Cindy.Poole@melbourneschools.org  
Tara Rush  Tara.Rush@melbourneschools.org  
Tim Massey  Tim.Massey@melbourneschools.org  
Janet Yancey  Janet.Yancey@melbourneschools.org  
Jeanie Yancey  Jeanie.Yancey@melbourneschools.org  
Tammy Hoskinds  Tammy.Hoskinds@melbourneschools.org  
Denice Russell  Denice.Russell@melbourneschools.org  
Peggy Haney  Peggy.Haney@melbourneschools.org  
Mark Manry  Mark.Manry@melbourneschools.org  
Dana McDaniel  Dana.McDaniel@melbourneschools.org  
Cheryl Seay  Cheryl.Seay@melbourneschools.org  
Kathryn Lamb  Kathryn.Lamb@melbourneschools.org  
Elysia Grothe  Elysia.Grothe@melbourneschools.org  
Taryn Hames  Taryn.Hames@melbourneschools.org  
Clayton McWilliams  Clayton.McWilliams@melbourneschools.org 

Emily Delgado  Emily.Delgado@melbourneschools.org  
Kelli Swaim  Kelli.Swaim@melbourneschools.org  
Jordan Humphrey  Jordan.Humphrey@melbourneschools.org  
Angela Phipps  Angela.Phipps@melbourneschools.org  
Jared Humphrey  Jared.Humphrey@melbourneschools.org  
Jeff Seay  Jeff.Seay@melbourneschools.org  
Marissa Crawford  Marissa.Crawford@melbourneschools.org  
Meghan Seay  Meghan.Seay@melbourneschools.org  
Nichole Parks  Nichole.Parks@melbourneschools.org  
Kathy Adams  Kathy.Adams@melbourneschools.org  
Amanda Patrick  Amanda.Patrick@melbourneschools.org  
Joanna Fulbright  Joanna.Fulbright@melbourneschools.org  
Chase Tomlinson  Chase.Tomlinson@melbourneschools.org  
Blake Cooper  Blake.Cooper@melbourneschools.org  
Stu Smith  Stu.Smith@melbourneschools.org  
Jason Qualls  Jason.Qualls@melbourneschools.org  
Jim Carroll  Jim.Carroll@melbourneschools.org  
Kelley Webb  Kelley.Webb@melbourneschools.org  
Dencil Johnston  Dencil.Johnston@melbourneschools.org  
Aulanda Carneal  Aulanda.Carneal@melbourneschools.org  
Gary Morrison  Gary.Morrison@melbourneschools.org  
Angie  Fleming  Angie .Fleming@melbourneschools.org  
Thomas Fleming  Thomas.Fleming@melbourneschools.org  
Dalton Romero  Dalton.Romero@melbourneschools.org  



Doug Walls  Doug.Walls@melbourneschools.org  
Ed Calhoon  Ed.Calhoon@melbourneschools.org  
Laura Lawrence  Laura.Lawrence@melbourneschools.org  
Bailey McBride  Bailey.McBride@melbourneschools.org  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MELBOURNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

 

Jamie Martin  Jamie.Martin@melbourneschools.org  
Krysta Mclendon  Krysta.Mclendon@melbourneschools.org  
Gloria Cordis  Gloria.Cordis@melbourneschools.org  
Steven Chaney  Steven.Chaney@melbourneschools.org  
Karen McDonald  Karen.McDonald@melbourneschools.org  
Tracy Cone  Tracy.Cone@melbourneschools.org  
Tamra Brightwell  Tamra.Brightwell@melbourneschools.org  
Amanda Miller  Amanda.Miller@melbourneschools.org  
Candi Cooper  Candi.Cooper@melbourneschools.org  
Amanda Robertson  Amanda.Robertson@melbourneschools.org  
Kimberly Hoskinds  Kimberly.Hoskinds@melbourneschools.org  
Carrie Baker  Carrie.Baker@melbourneschools.org  
Melissa Wyatt  Melissa.Wyatt@melbourneschools.org  
Amy Anderton  Amy.Anderton@melbourneschools.org  
Brooke Walling  Brooke.Walling@melbourneschools.org  
Jessica Friend  Jessica.Friend@melbourneschools.org  
Becca Duckett  Becca.Duckett@melbourneschools.org  
Whitney Morehead  Whitney.Morehead@melbourneschools.org  
Erin Wortham  Erin.Wortham@melbourneschools.org  
Reba Korkis  Reba.Korkis@melbourneschools.org  
Misty Brown  Misty.Brown@melbourneschools.org  
Autumn Wagoner  Autumn.Wagoner@melbourneschools.org  
Lynn Farris  Lynn.Farris@melbourneschools.org  
Charlee Burns  Charlee.Burns@melbourneschools.org  
Mariah Hankins  Mariah.Hankins@melbourneschools.org  
Whitney Hoskinds  Whitney.Hoskinds@melbourneschools.org  
Sharon Blevins  Sharon.Blevins@melbourneschools.org  
Lisa Pitts  Lisa.Pitts@melbourneschools.org  
John Gardner  John.Gardner@melbourneschools.org  
Chrysti Turner  Chrysti.Turner@melbourneschools.org  
Blake Smith  Blake.Smith@melbourneschools.org  
Cindy Gillihan  Cindy.Gillihan@melbourneschools.org  
Nadine Blevins  Nadine.Blevins@melbourneschools.org  
Janett Miller  Janett.Miller@melbourneschools.org  
Andrea  Hammack  Andrea .Hammack@melbourneschools.org  
Hannah Puckett  Hannah.Puckett@melbourneschools.org  
Kayla Smith  Kayla.Smith@melbourneschools.org  
charlee Byram  charlee.Byram@melbourneschools.org  
Rachel Edwards  Rachel.Edwards@melbourneschools.org  

     



 


